Sunday, June 9, 2024 Recitals, Appx Rehearsal Times and Show Order

Sunday, June 9, 2024 10:00 am show, arrival time for rehearsal is 7:50 am

Appx Rehearsal Time

8:00
8:05

8:10
8:15
8:20

8:25
8:30

8:35

8:40
8:45

8:50
8:55
9:00

9:05
9:10

9:15
9:20
9:25

Appx Rehearsal Time

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25

12:30
12:35
12:40

12:45
12:50
12:55

1:00

Class, Day and Time

Tap Production

2's Class (Tues 4:30)

5's & 6's Class (Sat 10:30)
Alexa Hunt - Senior solo
Tap Level 7 (Tue 4:30)
Lyrical Level 8 (Thur 6:30)
3's & 4's Class (Wed 4:30)
Moonstone Jazz

Lyrical Level 7 (Thur 6:30)
Jazz Level 8 (Tue 4:30)
Diamonds Jazz

5's & 6's Class (Sat 10:30)
Hip Hop Prod

Acro Level 2 (Thur 4:30)
Adv. Modern (Mon 4:30)
Emerald/Ruby MT

Hip Hop Level 2 (Thur 6:30)
Jazz Level 7 (Tue 5:30)
Ballet Level 8 (Thur 5:30)
BP Jazz

Acro ages 5-6 (Tue 4:30)
Adult Int Tap (Wed 7:30)
Fire Opal Tap

Ballet Level 7 (Thur 5:30)
Tap Level 8 (Tue 5:30)
Dance Team/Pom Levels 9-10 (Thur 6:30)

Song Title

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
Love Is An Open Door
Boy From NYC

Vogue

Bellhop Boogie

Head Above Water
Shine

Tainted Love

The Rose

Boom

That's How We Do
Jump

Barbie

That Power

Experience

It's On

Too Much

Ballroom Blitz

Pirates of the Carribbean
Rhyme Dust

Walking On Sunshine
Poison

Pink Cadillac

Dance of the Little Swans
Skyfull of Stars

It's Britney

Sunday, June 9, 2024 2:00 pm show, arrival time is 11:50 am

Class, Day and Time

Jazz Production

4's & 5's Class (Wed 5:30)

3's & 4's Class (Sat 9:00)

Amethyst Lyrical

Beg. Tap (Mon 7:30)

Ballet Level 9 (Wed 6:30)

5's & 6's Class (Mon 4:30)

Musical Theatre Levels 7+ (Wed 7:30)
3's & 4's Class (Tue 5:30)

Jazz Level 9 (Tue 6:30)

Hip Hop Level 1 (Thur 4:30)

Stars

4's & 5's Class (Wed 5:30)

Dance Team/Pom Levels 7-8 (Thur 4:30)
Int/Adv Pointe (Mon 7:30)

Acro Level 4 (Thur 6:30)

Beg. Jazz (Mon 6:30)

Emeralds Jazz

Song Title

On Your Feet

Love Train

Rise & Shine

Between The Lines
Faith

Daylight

Here We Go

Six

Party At Mickey's House
Something In the Orange
Watch Me

Ice Cream Freeze
Beauty & The Beast
Britney Mix

Serenade C Major
Feels Like Home

Dance The Night

Cha Cha Heels

Teacher

Brooke
Tiffany
Brittany
Heidi
Tiffany
Katherine
Tiffany
Jenn
Maggie
Stephanie
Tiffany
Brittany
Erin
Becky
Stephanie
Brittany
Maggie
Becky
Maggie
Erin

Heidi
Stephanie
Kathy
Heidi
Heidi

Teacher

Katherine
Brooke
Maggie
Lindsey
Morgan
Brooke
Kathy
Stephanie
Maggie
Brittany
Kathy
Katherine
Heidi
Kimberly
Erin
Lindsey
Kathy



1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25

1:30

Appx Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:05

4:10
4:15

4:20
4:25
4:30

4:35
4:40
4:45

4:50
4:55
5:00

5:05
5:10

5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30

Diamonds Tap

Bows and Bowties

5's & 6's Class (Mon 4:30)
Lyrical Level 9 (Wed 7:30)
Acro Level 6 (Wed 7:30)
Jazz Hip Hop (Wed 6:30)
Fire Opal/Diamonds MT
Leyna Steen Senior Solo
Acro Prod

Tap Level 9 (Tue 7:30)

Orange Colored Sky
Crocodile Rock
Move Your Feet

The Grudge

The Distance

Good Vibrations
She's In Love
There's A Chance
Mamboleo

The Chain

Sunday, June 9, 2024 6:00 pm show, arrival time is 3:50 pm

Class, Day and Time

Tap Production

3's & 4's Class (Mon 4:30)
Int. Ballet (Sat 10:30)
Maria Menkarious - Senior Solo
4's & 5's Class (Thur 4:30)
Lyrical Level 10 (Wed 7:30)
Rubies Tap

Int. Jazz (Thur 7:30)

5's & 6's Class (Thur 5:30)
Acro Level 5 (Tue 7:30)
Sapphires Lyrical

Int. Modern (Mon 5:30)
Ballet Level 10 (Wed 6:30)
Beg. Jazz (Sat 10:30)
Emeralds Tap

4's & 5's Class (Thur 4:30)
Hip Hop Level 3 (Thur 5:30)
Acro Level 1 (Sat 10:00)
Silver Pom

5's & 6's Class (Thur 5:30)
Jazz Level 10 (Tue 7:30)
Fire Opal Jazz

Int. Tap (Tues 7:30)

Acro Level 3 (Wed 6:30)
Beg Pointe (Wed 4:30)

Tap Level 10 (Tue 6:30)

Song Title

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
Crocodile Rock

Paquita Allegro

Build It Up

Good Day Sunshine

Hide and Seek

That Man

Shake The Room

At The Hop

Felt Cute

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Clocks

12 Dancing Princesses
September

Doctor Jazz

Twistin' The Night Away

On The Floor

Livin' For The Rhythm
Grease

Dance With Joy

Formula

Summer of Love

Fabulous

Yes | Can

Parade Of The Wooden Soliders
Awake My Soul

Tiffany
Kathy
Brooke
Tiffany
Erin
Katherine
Kathy
Heidi

Erin

Heidi

Teacher

Tiffany
Anna
Maggie
Tiffany
Morgan
Tiffany
Jenn
Tiffany
Erin
Tiffany
Becky
Kathy
Stephanie
Heidi
Tiffany
Brittany
Erin
Heidi
Tiffany
Maggie
Brooke
Katherine
Erin
Brooke
Heidi



