		nday, June 9, 2024 10:00 am show, arriva	
Teacher	Song Title	Class, Day and Time	Appx Rehearsal Time
	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Tap Production	
Brooke	Love Is An Open Door	2's Class (Tues 4:30)	8:00
Tiffany	Boy From NYC	5's & 6's Class (Sat 10:30)	8:05
Brittany	Vogue	Alexa Hunt - Senior solo	
Heidi	Bellhop Boogie	Tap Level 7 (Tue 4:30)	8:10
Tiffany	Head Above Water	Lyrical Level 8 (Thur 6:30)	8:15
Katherine	Shine	3's & 4's Class (Wed 4:30)	8:20
Tiffany	Tainted Love	Moonstone Jazz	
Jenn	The Rose	Lyrical Level 7 (Thur 6:30)	8:25
Maggie	Boom	Jazz Level 8 (Tue 4:30)	8:30
Stephanie	That's How We Do	Diamonds Jazz	
Tiffany	Jump	5's & 6's Class (Sat 10:30)	8:35
Brittany	Barbie	Hip Hop Prod	
Erin	That Power	Acro Level 2 (Thur 4:30)	8:40
Becky	Experience	Adv. Modern (Mon 4:30)	8:45
Stephanie	It's On	Emerald/Ruby MT	
Brittany	Too Much	Hip Hop Level 2 (Thur 6:30)	8:50
Maggie	Ballroom Blitz	Jazz Level 7 (Tue 5:30)	8:55
Becky	Pirates of the Carribbean	Ballet Level 8 (Thur 5:30)	9:00
Maggie	Rhyme Dust	BP Jazz	
Erin	Walking On Sunshine	Acro ages 5-6 (Tue 4:30)	9:05
Heidi	Poison	Adult Int Tap (Wed 7:30)	9:10
Stephanie	Pink Cadillac	Fire Opal Tap	0.10
Kathy	Dance of the Little Swans	Ballet Level 7 (Thur 5:30)	9:15
Heidi	Skyfull of Stars	Tap Level 8 (Tue 5:30)	9:20
Heidi	It's Britney	Dance Team/Pom Levels 9-10 (Thur 6:30)	9:25
ricidi	it's britiey	Dance realist off Levels 3-10 (That 0.50)	3.23
	arrival time is 11:50 am	Sunday, June 9, 2024 2:00 pm show,	
Teacher	Song Title	Class, Day and Time	Appx Rehearsal Time
10001101	On Your Feet	Jazz Production	Appx Ronourour Time
Katherine	Love Train	4's & 5's Class (Wed 5:30)	12:00
Brooke	Rise & Shine	3's & 4's Class (Sat 9:00)	12:05
Maggie	Between The Lines	Amethyst Lyrical	12:10
	Faith	Beg. Tap (Mon 7:30)	12:15
Lindsey		, ,	
Morgan	Daylight	Ballet Level 9 (Wed 6:30)	12:20 12:25
Brooke	Here We Go	5's & 6's Class (Mon 4:30)	
Kathy	Six	Musical Theatre Levels 7+ (Wed 7:30)	40.00
Stephanie	Party At Mickey's House	3's & 4's Class (Tue 5:30)	12:30
Maggie	Something In the Orange	Jazz Level 9 (Tue 6:30)	12:35
Brittany	Watch Me	Hip Hop Level 1 (Thur 4:30)	12:40
Kathy	Ice Cream Freeze	Stars	
Katherine	Beauty & The Beast	4's & 5's Class (Wed 5:30)	12:45
Heidi	Britney Mix	Dance Team/Pom Levels 7-8 (Thur 4:30)	12:50
Kimberly	Serenade C Major	Int/Adv Pointe (Mon 7:30)	12:55
I Ending	Feels Like Home	Acro Level 4 (Thur 6:30)	
Erin Lindsey	Dance The Night	Beg. Jazz (Mon 6:30)	1:00

	Diamonds Tap	Orange Colored Sky	Tiffany
1:05	Bows and Bowties	Crocodile Rock	Kathy
1:10	5's & 6's Class (Mon 4:30)	Move Your Feet	Brooke
1:15	Lyrical Level 9 (Wed 7:30)	The Grudge	Tiffany
1:20	Acro Level 6 (Wed 7:30)	The Distance	Erin
1:25	Jazz Hip Hop (Wed 6:30)	Good Vibrations	Katherine
	Fire Opal/Diamonds MT	She's In Love	Kathy
	Leyna Steen Senior Solo	There's A Chance	Heidi
	Acro Prod	Mamboleo	Erin
1:30	Tap Level 9 (Tue 7:30)	The Chain	Heidi
	Sunday luna 0, 2024 Si00 pm	show arrival time is 2.50 pm	
Anny Doboorool Time	Sunday, June 9, 2024 6:00 pm s		Toochor
Appx Rehearsal Time	Class, Day and Time	Song Title	Teacher
4.00	Tap Production	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Tiffon
4:00	3's & 4's Class (Mon 4:30)	Crocodile Rock	Tiffany
4:05	Int. Ballet (Sat 10:30)	Paquita Allegro	Anna
	Maria Menkarious - Senior Solo	Build It Up	Maggie
4:10	4's & 5's Class (Thur 4:30)	Good Day Sunshine	Tiffany
4:15	Lyrical Level 10 (Wed 7:30)	Hide and Seek	Morgan
	Rubies Tap	That Man	Tiffany
4:20	Int. Jazz (Thur 7:30)	Shake The Room	Jenn
4:25	5's & 6's Class (Thur 5:30)	At The Hop	Tiffany
4:30	Acro Level 5 (Tue 7:30)	Felt Cute	Erin
	Sapphires Lyrical	Bridge Over Troubled Water	Tiffany
4:35	Int. Modern (Mon 5:30)	Clocks	Becky
4:40	Ballet Level 10 (Wed 6:30)	12 Dancing Princesses	Kathy
4:45	Beg. Jazz (Sat 10:30)	September	Stephanie
	Emeralds Tap	Doctor Jazz	Heidi
4:50	4's & 5's Class (Thur 4:30)	Twistin' The Night Away	Tiffany
4:55	Hip Hop Level 3 (Thur 5:30)	On The Floor	Brittany
5:00	Acro Level 1 (Sat 10:00)	Livin' For The Rhythm	Erin
	Silver Pom	Grease	Heidi
5:05	5's & 6's Class (Thur 5:30)	Dance With Joy	Tiffany
5:10	Jazz Level 10 (Tue 7:30)	Formula	Maggie
	Fire Opal Jazz	Summer of Love	Brooke
5:15	Int. Tap (Tues 7:30)	Fabulous	Katherine
5:20	Acro Level 3 (Wed 6:30)	Yes I Can	Erin
5:25	Beg Pointe (Wed 4:30)	Parade Of The Wooden Soliders	Brooke
5:30	Tap Level 10 (Tue 6:30)	Awake My Soul	Heidi